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Session 1 A - Preliminaries
SUN 30 APR 2017  12:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) MOHD REDZUAN Muhamad F B MAS
PALLEHA M Thiwanka S R SRI BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

TKM SAHEDOV Annamyrat IND
CHN
KGZ
SIN
AUS

ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad
ZHANG Jingjing
YRSALIEV Mukash
VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
KETTLEWELL Anthony

27:29
28:28 *
29:27
28:28 *
25:29

RED
BLUE

2 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) WANGDI Tashi BHU
NASER Hasan A N IRQ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

POL MILCZAREK Slawomir KAZ
TPE
PHI
AZE
KOR

SUIYENISH Yermek
LIU Ming Li
EVASCO Cildo
GURBANALIEV Emil
MA Jonghyo

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) BATTUMUR Misheelt MGL
MYRADOV Shatlykmyrat TKM BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

KGZ YRSALIEV Mukash LTU
IRI
JPN
CHN
SRI

VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
FUJISAKU Atsuo
ZHANG Jingjing
WEKADAPOLA Rukman

29:28
28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) HAN Younghun KOR
JALIL Danial Abdul SIN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

PHI EVASCO Cildo TKM
IND
AUS
AZE
FIJ

SAHEDOV Annamyrat
ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad
KETTLEWELL Anthony
GURBANALIEV Emil
WHIPPY Seru

30:26
30:27
30:24
30:24
30:24

RED
BLUE

5 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) KAO Shih-Yen TPE
MAKARAWE Simon INA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

LTU VASILIAUSKAS Rytis JPN
POL
SIN
KOR
IRI

FUJISAKU Atsuo
MILCZAREK Slawomir
VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
MA Jonghyo
SADEGHPOUR Farzad

27:30
28:29
30:27
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

6 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) ABDULLAEV Sirozhiddin KGZ
BAUTISTA Mario PHI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

AUS KETTLEWELL Anthony UZB
SRI
FIJ
IND
AZE

KHAMIDOV Alexandr
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
WHIPPY Seru
ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad
GURBANALIEV Emil

27:30
28:29
26:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) VOHIDOV Asror TJK
RAI Puran NEP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

SIN VADIVEL Arnagirenathan IRI
KAZ
TKM
JPN
TPE

SADEGHPOUR Farzad
SUIYENISH Yermek
SAHEDOV Annamyrat
FUJISAKU Atsuo
LIU Ming Li

30:26
30:26
30:25
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

8 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) ALWADI Mohammad A JOR
ESHAQ ZAI Mohammad H AFG

RED DSQ R3 2:29

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

KOR MA Jonghyo LTU
UZB
SRI
AZE
POL

VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
KHAMIDOV Alexandr
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
GURBANALIEV Emil
MILCZAREK Slawomir

20:17
20:17
20:17
20:17
20:17
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Session 1 A - Preliminaries
SUN 30 APR 2017  12:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) SHRESTHA Deepak NEP
ARMASH Esmail IRI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek FIJ
TKM
CHN
KGZ
SIN

WHIPPY Seru
SAHEDOV Annamyrat
ZHANG Jingjing
YRSALIEV Mukash
VADIVEL Arnagirenathan

24:30
27:30
26:30
27:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

10 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) AZMI Khir MAS
IBRAGIMOV Bekdaulet KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV Alexandr KOR
AZE
SRI
AUS
IRI

MA Jonghyo
GURBANALIEV Emil
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
KETTLEWELL Anthony
SADEGHPOUR Farzad

26:30
25:30
25:30
24:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

11 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) SHABDANBAEV Yktyiar KGZ
KUTTIYA Pathomsak THA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

TPE LIU Ming Li LTU
JPN
KAZ
FIJ
POL

VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
FUJISAKU Atsuo
SUIYENISH Yermek
WHIPPY Seru
MILCZAREK Slawomir

30:27
28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

12 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) RAMA K Indran MAS
MOUSAVI Seyedshahin IRI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

SRI WEKADAPOLA Rukman IND
PHI
KGZ
CHN
AUS

ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad
EVASCO Cildo
YRSALIEV Mukash
ZHANG Jingjing
KETTLEWELL Anthony

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
24:30

RED
BLUE

13 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) KAN Chia-Wei TPE
WEN Yinhang CHN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

JPN FUJISAKU Atsuo KAZ
KOR
IRI
UZB
TKM

SUIYENISH Yermek
MA Jonghyo
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
KHAMIDOV Alexandr
SAHEDOV Annamyrat

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

14 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) ABUDABAAT Qasim PLE
MARASINGHE A Chamara S K SRI

RED KO R2 1:28

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

IND ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad FIJ
PHI
POL
TPE
KGZ

WHIPPY Seru
EVASCO Cildo
MILCZAREK Slawomir
LIU Ming Li
YRSALIEV Mukash

10:8
10:8
10:8
10:8
10:8

Legend:
* Preferred winner DSQ Disqualification KO Knockout Rn Round number
WP Win on points
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