

## **ASBC Asian Boxing Championships 2017**





# Session 1 A - Preliminaries SUN 30 APR 2017 12:00 - Afternoon

					NOC Menua			_	
Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Code		Result	Decis	ion
1	Preliminaries	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED	MOHD REDZUAN Muham	ad F B MAS				
			BLUE	PALLEHA M Thiwanka S F	R SRI	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	TKM	SAHEDOV Annamyrat	Judges 1: IND	ENGINEER KAVASJI F	arhad		27:29
					Judges 2: CHN	ZHANG Jingjing			28:28
					Judges 3: KGZ	YRSALIEV Mukash			29:27
					Judges 4: SIN	VADIVEL Arnagirenatha KETTLEWELL Anthony			28:28 25:29
					Judges 5: AUS	KETTLEWELL Anthony	·		25:29
2	Preliminaries	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED	WANGDI Tashi	BHU				
			BLUE	NASER Hasan A N	IRQ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	POL	MILCZAREK Slawomir	Judges 1: KAZ	SUIYENISH Yermek			27:30
					Judges 2: TPE	LIU Ming Li			28:29
					Judges 3: PHI	EVASCO Cildo			27:30
					Judges 4: AZE	GURBANALIEV Emil			27:30
					Judges 5: KOR	MA Jonghyo			27:30
3	Preliminaries	Men's Bantam (56kg)	RED	BATTUMUR Misheelt	MGL				
_		(	BLUE	MYRADOV Shatlykmyrat	_	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	KGZ	YRSALIEV Mukash	Judges 1: LTU	VASILIAUSKAS Rytis			29:28
					Judges 2: IRI	SADEGHPOUR Farzad			28:29
					Judges 3: JPN	FUJISAKU Atsuo			29:28
					Judges 4: CHN	ZHANG Jingjing	n		28:29
					Judges 5: SRI	WEKADAPOLA Rukma	111		28:29
4	Preliminaries	Men's Bantam (56kg)	RED	HAN Younghun	KOR	RED	WP	5:0	
		( 3)	BLUE	JALIL Danial Abdul	SIN			-	
		Referee:	PHI	EVASCO Cildo	Judges 1: TKM	SAHEDOV Annamyrat			30:26
		Koloroc.		EVACCO CIIdo	Judges 2: IND	ENGINEER KAVASJI F	arhad		30:27
					Judges 3: AUS	KETTLEWELL Anthony			30:24
					Judges 4: AZE	GURBANALIEV Emil			30:24
					Judges 5: FIJ	WHIPPY Seru			30:24
5	Preliminaries	Men's Bantam (56kg)	RED	KAO Shih-Yen	TPE				
Ů	1 Tommanoo	men a Bantam (actig)	BLUE	MAKARAWE Simon	INA	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	LTIL	VASILIAUSKAS Rytis	Judges 1: JPN	FUJISAKU Atsuo		-	27:30
		Kelelee.	LIO	VASILIAUSIKAS IVylis	Judges 2: POL	MILCZAREK Slawomir			28:29
					Judges 3: SIN	VADIVEL Arnagirenatha	an		30:27
					Judges 4: KOR	MA Jonghyo			28:29
					Judges 5: IRI	SADEGHPOUR Farzad			29:28
6	Preliminaries	Men's Bantam (56kg)	RED	ABDULLAEV Sirozhiddin	KGZ				
U	1 10mmmanes	wich's bankani (Joky)	BLUE	BAUTISTA Mario		BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:		KETTLEWELL Anthony	Judges 1: UZB	KHAMIDOV Alexandr		-	27:30
		Noisiee.			Judges 2: SRI	WEKADAPOLA Rukma	ın		28:29
					Judges 3: FIJ	WHIPPY Seru			26:30
					Judges 4: IND	ENGINEER KAVASJI F	arhad		28:29
					Judges 5: AZE	GURBANALIEV Emil			27:30
7	Preliminaries	Men's Bantam (56kg)	RED	VOHIDOV Asror	TJK	RED	WP	5:0	
•		(oong)	BLUE	RAI Puran	NEP	<del></del>		0.0	
		Referee:		VADIVEL Arnagirenathan	Judges 1: IRI	SADEGHPOUR Farzad			30:26
		reletee.	JIIN	VADIVEE Amagnenaman	Judges 1: IKI Judges 2: KAZ	SUIYENISH Yermek			30:26
					Judges 3: TKM	SAHEDOV Annamyrat			30:25
					Judges 4: JPN	FUJISAKU Atsuo			30:26
					Judges 5: TPE	LIU Ming Li			30:27
0	Droliminarios	Mon's Rontom (EGLa)	DED	ALWADI Mahammad A	IOD	DED	DSO	D2 2.0	20
8	Preliminaries	Men's Bantam (56kg)	RED BLUE	ALWADI Mohammad A ESHAQ ZAI Mohammad H		RED	DSQ	R3 2:2	29
		D-4-				VACILIATIONA C D. #			20.47
		Referee:	NUK	MA Jonghyo	Judges 1: LTU Judges 2: UZB	VASILIAUSKAS Rytis KHAMIDOV Alexandr			20:17 20:17
					Judges 3: SRI	WEKADAPOLA Rukma	ın		20:17
					Judges 4: AZE	GURBANALIEV Emil			20:17
					Judges 5: POL	MILCZAREK Slawomir			20:17



## **ASBC Asian Boxing Championships 2017**

### **Session Results**



### **Session 1 A - Preliminaries** SUN 30 APR 2017 12:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	С	Corner	Name	NOC Code		Result	Decision
9	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg		RED BLUE	SHRESTHA Deepak ARMASH Esmail	NEP IRI	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Refe	eree: K	AZ	SUIYENISH Yermek	Judges 1: FIJ Judges 2: TKM Judges 3: CHN Judges 4: KGZ Judges 5: SIN	WHIPPY Seru SAHEDOV Annamyrat ZHANG Jingjing YRSALIEV Mukash VADIVEL Arnagirenath		24:30 27:30 26:30 27:30 25:30
10	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg	,	RED BLUE	AZMI Khir IBRAGIMOV Bekdaulet	MAS KAZ	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Refe	eree: U	IZB	KHAMIDOV Alexandr	Judges 1: KOR Judges 2: AZE Judges 3: SRI Judges 4: AUS Judges 5: IRI	MA Jonghyo GURBANALIEV Emil WEKADAPOLA Rukm KETTLEWELL Anthon SADEGHPOUR Farza	У	26:30 25:30 25:30 24:30 26:30
11	Preliminaries	Men's Middle (75kg)	R	RED	SHABDANBAEV Yktyiar	KGZ			
		mon o maalo (i ong)		BLUE	KUTTIYA Pathomsak	_	BLUE	WP	3:2
		Refe	eree: TI	PE	LIU Ming Li	Judges 1: LTU Judges 2: JPN Judges 3: KAZ Judges 4: FIJ Judges 5: POL	VASILIAUSKAS Rytis FUJISAKU Atsuo SUIYENISH Yermek WHIPPY Seru MILCZAREK Slawomir		30:27 28:29 28:29 28:29 29:28
12	Preliminaries	Men's Middle (75kg)		RED	RAMA K Indran	MAS			
12	Fiellillillanes	ivieri s ivildule (75kg)		BLUE	MOUSAVI Seyedshahin	IRI	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Refe	eree: S	SRI	WEKADAPOLA Rukman	Judges 1: IND Judges 2: PHI Judges 3: KGZ Judges 4: CHN Judges 5: AUS	ENGINEER KAVASJI EVASCO Cildo YRSALIEV Mukash ZHANG Jingjing KETTLEWELL Anthon		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 24:30
13	Preliminaries	Men's Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	KAN Chia-Wei WEN Yinhang	TPE CHN	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Refe	eree: Jf	PN	FUJISAKU Atsuo	Judges 1: KAZ Judges 2: KOR Judges 3: IRI Judges 4: UZB Judges 5: TKM	SUIYENISH Yermek MA Jonghyo SADEGHPOUR Farza KHAMIDOV Alexandr SAHEDOV Annamyrat	d	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29
14	Preliminaries	Men's Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	ABUDABAAT Qasim MARASINGHE A Chamara		RED	КО	R2 1:28
		Refe	eree: IN	ND	ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad	Judges 1: FIJ Judges 2: PHI Judges 3: POL Judges 4: TPE Judges 5: KGZ	WHIPPY Seru EVASCO Cildo MILCZAREK Slawomir LIU Ming Li YRSALIEV Mukash		10:8 10:8 10:8 10:8 10:8

Legend:											
*	Preferred winner	DSQ	Disqualification	KO	Knockout	Rn	Round number				
WP	Win on points		•								

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX-----SESS000100--\_C74 1.0 Page 2 / 2 Report Created SUN 30 APR 2017 15:59